

**In the court of Sh. Balwant Rai Bansal, Additional District Judge-
05, South-West District: Dwarka : New Delhi**

**C.S No. 880/19
Namrata Handa vs. Sandeep Handa**

06.08.2020

**(Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings)**

ORDER

Present: None for the parties despite second call at 11:45 AM.

In the interest of justice, case is adjourned for the same purpose, for **28.09.2020**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
South West, Dwarka
New Delhi/06.08.2020