

**CS No. 880/19**  
**Namrata Handa vs Sandeep Handa**

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-**  
**CISCO WebEx Meetings**

28.09.2020

**ORDER**

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y. P Sirohi, counsel for the defendant.

Put up for compliance of previous order on  
24.11.2020.

**(Vishal Gogne)**  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
28.09.2020