

CS 880/19

NAMRATA HANDA Vs. SANDEEP HANDA

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings**

24.11.2020

ORDER

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y P Sirohi, Counsel for the
defendant/counter claimant.

Rejoinder filed by the counsel for the
plaintiff on 06.10.2020.

Plaintiff is granted final opportunity for
appearance for 11.01.2021.

Vishal Gogne
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
24.11.2020