

CS 880/19
NAMRATA HANDA Vs. SANDEEP HANDA

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

11.01.2021

ORDER

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Mr. Abhishek Sirohi, Counsel for the
defendant/counter claimant.

Time is sought on behalf of the counsel
for the defendant to file the affidavit in
admission/denial of the documents as the previous
counsel Mr. Y P Sirohi has expired.

List for said purpose on 04.03.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
11.01.2021