

CS No. 880/19
Namrata Handa vs. Sandeep Handa

04.03.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Abhishek Sirohi, Ld. Counsel for
defendants alongwith defendant no.1 in person.

Affidavit regarding admission-denial of documents has not been filed on behalf of the defendants. Let same be filed before the next date with advance copy to the opposite party.

Plaintiff at this stage submits that the cost of Rs. 10,000/- imposed upon the defendants vide order dated 17.02.2020 has not been paid to her till date. Let the said cost be paid to the plaintiff positively on the next date of hearing.

List for payment of cost, A/D of documents and framing of issues on 13.07.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
04.03.2021