

CS No. 820/19
Yad Ram vs. Prem Singh Ahlawat

13.07.2021

Pursuant to order No. 372/RG/DHC/2021 dated 28.06.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, cases are being taken up through Video Conferencing, as per the directions.

Present: None for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

List for arguments on the point of limitation on **05.10.2021.**

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi :13.07.2021