

CS No. 880/19
Namrata Handa vs. Sandeep Handa

13.07.2021

Pursuant to order No. 372/RG/DHC/2021 dated 28.06.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, cases are being taken up through Video Conferencing, as per the directions.

Present: None for plaintiff.

None for defendants.

Cost of Rs. 10,000/- imposed upon the defendants vide order dated 17.02.2020 has not been paid to the plaintiff.

List for admission-denial of documents, framing of issues as well as payment of aforesaid cost on **05.10.2021**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi :13.07.2021

At this stage, plaintiff has appeared. She has been apprised of the next date of hearing.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi :13.07.2021