

**CS No.880/19**  
**Namrata Handa vs. Sandeep Handa**

26.09.2022

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Present: Sh. Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Abhishek Sirohi, Ld. Counsel for defendants  
alongwith defendant no. 1.

Evidence by way of affidavit on behalf of PW-1  
Namrata Handa alongwith photocopy of some documents filed  
today.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose  
already fixed **31.01.2023**.

**(Reader)**