

12 CS DJ ADJ 880/19 NAMRATA HANDA Vs. SANDEEP HANDA

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. Abhishek Kumar and Vikas Gautam, Ld. Counsel for  
plaintiff along with plaintiff.  
Sh. Darshan Raj, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

At joint request of both the parties, put up for purpose fixed on  
**02.05.2026.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 16.03.2026